
Week 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

03/11/25
24/11/25
15/12/25
19/01/26
09/02/26
09/03/26

Chicken Tikka Masala & 
Naan Bread

Burger in a Bun Cottage Pie Roast Chicken & 
stuffing

Fish Fingers

Quorn Enchilada (V) Quorn Burger (V) Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
(V)

Quorn Pasta Bake & 
Garlic Bread (V)

Cheese Plait (V)

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice

Boiled rice, diced 
potatoes

Potato wedges Sliced potatoes Roast & creamed 
potatoes

Chips

Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables

Cupcake
Lemon sponge

Chocolate sponge & 
chocolate sauce

Strawberry Mousse

Iced sponge cake Fruit crumble & custard
Cornflake bun

Ice Cream

Week 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10/11/25
01/12/25
05/01/26
26/01/26
23/02/26
16/03/26

Sausage & Yorkshire 
pudding

Pasta Bolognaise & 
Garlic Bread

Chicken Fajitas Roast Chicken & 
stuffing

Battered Fish

Quorn Sausage (V) Quorn Burger (V) Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
(V)

Quorn Sausage (V) Cheese Flan (V)

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice

Creamed Potatoes Sliced Potatoes Savoury Rice
Potato Wedges

Roast & creamed 
potatoes

Chips

Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables

Jam Whirl & Custard Banoffee Pudding Chocolate Crunch
Jelly

Iced Sponge Ice Cream

Week 3 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

17/11/25
08/12/25
12/01/26
26/01/26
02/03/26
23/03/26

Chicken Enchilada Lasagne Cornish style pasty Roast Chicken & 
stuffing

Fish Fingers

Quorn Dippers (V) Quorn Sausage & Bean 
plait (V)

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
(V)

Quorn Sausage (V) Quorn tortilla stack(V)

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Jacket Potato with a 
selection of fillings

Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice Chilled Choice

Savoury Rice
Diced Potatos

Sliced Potatoes Potato Wedges Roast & creamed 
potatoes

Chips

Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables

Flapjack Marble Sponge & 
custard

Victoria sponge slice Chocolate sponge & 
chocolate sauce

Cupcake

Ice Cream
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